
COMMERCIAL INVOICE 

Ship From: 
Enova Science  

4740 S. Cleveland Ave 

Fort Myers, FL 33907 

INVOICE DATE 
06/11/2025 

CUSTOMER’S 
ORDER 
NUMBER 
20250611 

CONSIGNEE 

O’Blossom (Hangzhou) Health Technology CO, LTD 

Address: Room 918, 9th Floor, Building 3, Xitou Chuangzhi Center, Jiangcun Street, Xihu District, 
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China 

 
 

COUNTRY OF 
ORIGIN: US 
 

TERMS: 
Prepaid 

DESCRIPTIO
N OF GOODS 
Supplements 

COUNTRY OF FINAL DESTINATION 
China 

OCEAN/AIR
, ETC 
AIR 
FREIGHT 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 
700  LBS 

 # OF SKIDS 

 
 2 pallets 

total @ 
48x40x58 

700 lbs  
 
 

 

SPECIFICATION OF CONTENTS 

OBL-FG-0004 O'Blossom Liver Protect 60ct 

OBL-FG-0002 O'Blossom Bloating Banish 30ct 

OBL-FG-0003 O'Blossom Forever Young 60ct 

OBL-FG-0005 O'Blossom Gluco Melo 30ct 

OBL-FG-0006 O'Blossom Joint Rejuv 30ct 

OBL-FG-0007 O'Blossom Super Skin 30ct 

OBL-FG-0010 O'Blossom Stress Release 30ct 

OBL-FG-0008 O'Blossom Skinny Vanilla 15 Serv 

OBL-FG-0009 O'Blossom Skinny Chocolate 15 Serv 
 

QUANTITY 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

AMOUNT 

$2,418 

$4,366 

$5,580 

$4,764 

$4,702 

$7,875 

$5,794 

$9,471 

$10,283 
 

 10,000                     
$55,252.00 USD 

 
 
 
 
 



 

NAME & SIGNATURE –  

 


