		COMMERCIAL IN	VOICE			
Ship From: Enova Science 4740 S. Cleveland Ave Fort Myers, FL 33907					CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER 20250611 COUNTRY OF	
CONSIGNEE O'Blossom (Hangzhou) Health Technology CO, LTD Address: Room 918, 9th Floor, Building 3, Xitou Chuangzhi Center, Jiangcun Street, Xihu District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China						
COUNTRY OI China	F FINAL DESTINA ⁻	ΓΙΟΝ		OCEAN/AIR , ETC AIR FREIGHT	GROSS WEIGHT 700 LBS	
# OF SKIDS	SPECIFICATION	QUANTITY	AMOUNT			
_	OBL-FG-0004	O'Blossom Liver Protect 60ct		1,000	\$2,418	
2 pallets total @	OBL-FG-0002	O'Blossom Bloating Banish 30	Oct	1,000	\$4,366	
48x40x58	OBL-FG-0003	O'Blossom Forever Young 60	ct	1,000	\$5,580	
700 lbs	OBL-FG-0005	O'Blossom Gluco Melo 30ct		1,000	\$4,764	
	OBL-FG-0006	O'Blossom Joint Rejuv 30ct		1,000	\$4,702	
	OBL-FG-0007	O'Blossom Super Skin 30ct		1,000	\$7,875	
	OBL-FG-0010	O'Blossom Stress Release 30	ct	1,000	\$5,794	
	OBL-FG-0008	O'Blossom Skinny Vanilla 15	Serv	1,000	\$9,471	
	OBL-FG-0009	O'Blossom Skinny Chocolate	15 Serv	1,000	\$10,283	
	10,000 \$55,252.0				USD	

NIANAE O CICNIATURE		
NAME & SIGNATURE –		